156     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
SLM Series Motors/SLG Series Gearmotors
SLM/SLG SERIES
BRUSHLESS AC OR DC SERVO MOTOR / INTEGRATED SERVO GEARMOTOR
Compatible with virtually any manufacturer’s servo drive
Multiple frame size options
Return to table of contents
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
176     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
SLM/SLG Ordering Guide
SLM/G = Model Series
SLG  = SLG Series Servo Gear Motor
SLM = �SLM Series Servo Motor
(No Gear Reduction)
AAA = Frame Size
060 = 60 mm
075 = 75 mm
090 = 90 mm
115 = 115 mm
142 = 142 mm, (SLM only)
180 = 180 mm, (SLM only)
BBB = Gear Reduction Ratio
Blank = SLM
Single reduction ratio
004 = 4:1
005 = 5:1
010 = 10:1
Double reduction ratio (N/A on 075 mm)
016 = 16:1
020 = 20:1
025 = 25:1
040 = 40:1
050 = 50:1
100 = 100:1
C = Shaft Type
K = Keyed
R = Smooth/round
D	 =	 Connections
I = Exlar standard M23 style
M = Manufacturer’s connector 2
J = Embedded leads with “I” plug 3 ft. standard
E = Coating Options
G = Anodized Aluminum (standard)
F = Smooth white epoxy 1
F = Brake Options
B = Brake
S = Standard no brake
GGG = Feedback Type
See page 207 for detailed information.
(HHH = Motor Stator – All 8 Pole 3
II = �Optional Speed and Mechanical
Designations
24 = 2400 rpm, SLM142 & 180
30 = 3000 rpm, SLM/G115
40 = 4000 rpm, SLM075, SLM/G090
50 = 5000 rpm, SLM/G060
MM = Mechanical Options 5
HW = �Manual drive, handwheel with lnterlock
switch 4
NOTES:
�1. �These housing options would
typically be accompanied by the
choice of the electroless nickel
connectors if a connectorized unit
were selected. Please inquire with
your local sales representative.
2. �Available as described in Feedback
Types.
3. �See page 170 for explanation of
voltage, speed, stack and optimized
stator options.
4. �Not available on SLM/G060
5. For extended temperature operation
    consult factory for model number.
Model & Frame Size
Gear Reduction Ratio
Shaft Type
Feedback Type
Sample Product Number: SLM090-005-RAFB-RA2-218-30-SDXL
SLM/G AAA BBB CDEF GGG HHH II MM